



















































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































FEDERACION ESPAROLA DE HATACION
MEMORIA DEPORTIVA

HOg2Y7
HOUZZS
HOO1Y8
#0020

H00344
HO025Y
HOO324
HOOG20
HO0240
BOGH55
H00154
HOO0155
100240
HO0156
ROO232
RULREYS
ROD294
HOO023S
HOO1E1
MUO126
HO0048
RO
HO0131
HU0147
HO0285
HO0157
HO236
NUUS16
HO0148
HO0300
RO0333
HO0354
HO0244
200280
HOQO73
HOOZ07
HOO313
HOO200
q00331
HOOS3Y
#0158
H002/0
H00332

NOOL/Y

NOO0AY
HOOZT76
HOO144
HGOED1
NOD22S
pO01E3
Hoe301
00154
(00122

OGS

HANUEL
FEUERLEY
GREGURLO

LULS CakLus
IHES

LREGUELA

MARIA WwICIUNEA
BENLTD

ANA [SABEL
aNTuNla

M3 DEL CARMEM
72 AEKCEUES
TIRSO

ARANUEL

LORENZO

ELENA CINTA
JAVIER

ROSA

FCO JOSE
AGUST LN JavIER
FERNANDD
XAVIER

JOSE

Jusk YILENTE
JUAH ANTONLO
ANA

JOSE

M2 UEL RUSARLD
ELISABETH
JURGE

GLORIA

LULY

CARMEN

#3 UEL KUSARID
NERESIH
ANTUNLO

NAHUEL

ne UEL PLLAR
JUAN

JuaN makla
JOSU [HAZIO o
JUAQULH

JOSE n3

ME ANGELES
fUsA MARIA
KARUN

VICENTE

fEGUEL

ALFREDU

JUSE LULS FELIX
ne poLDRS
LGRAL LY
ANTONLD
ANTUNLD

WARL LA AKRENTERES
GARULA UE LA AACTA
GARLLA UE LA RUOSA VAKA
BARCLA DIE

HAKULA RIVERU
Bakula ROORIGUEZ
BARLLA KUMERA
GARCLA VAZWUEZ
BASUUN SAENZ UE JUBERR
GOMEZ BENITEZ
BUREZ RURERD
GUMEZ MUREND

LUREZ HULLAN
GUnZaLkZ GUNZALEZ
LRALLA UEYA

BRINUN KELHA
GUARULA HARYAL
GUTJARRO CanELLAS
BUTTERKEZ VARUNA
GUZMAN LUFERA
HEREERU FaUKON
1EUKRA CHALE
[BLES1AY LASIRU

IRIGUYEN FUREZ UE GARMAKRA

LRUKILA IMAL
JAUUETT FEINAUD
JIMENEL PINUELA
JIMENEZ FRAUD
KUSTERS VAN GENT
LABORL CROES
LANGREU URUPESA
LEERONS ARNANZ
LESTUN ALVES
LUPEZ GOMEZ
LUPE/. HEKNANUELZ
LOPEZ LEDZ

LUFEZ RAMINEL
LUENGOS CONDE
HAGHANS UHILU
naksILLACH SAaNiAMAKLA
NAZUY ESTEEAN
nEL GARClA
HELERU CUMAS
MELERD #AC-UUNALD
FUNSERRAT RAURL
HUNTERD GONZaLEZ
AUNISERKAT EUSUH
AORALES SaM JUAN
HUTUS ALVAREZ
HAVARKD AZUFEA
HEBUI RHUGUES
OURINZULA ARGGS
ULLE DUKLA
UNERAGA SARZ

Y93241353
GaII9Y744
$1l08541
947225041
755240858
YrEzoE4A4]
PuBld11e/
By 729
978536359
Y7 7315853
Y1/4450/8
12079260
Y12618051
44352290
271400341
99523876
7387y1322
Fi1800277
284333270
¢54371050
7262934594
734213698
934530580
948264778
2q82346/67
212024784
$168611:44
F12603783
/1297710
732844506
933235747
715511892
86423566
14433787
928251494
217305893
75422620
712085412
34588562
9773433463
Y441224/6
7173689124
9364656070
217367124

922610134
F3870346%5
217464587
98538/803
$17387544
277306300
242235120
Fazaiasi1
Y76433317

GHIZG2133

772114654

Ya8/064y2

933840135
Y25641425

712503234

§12433916

ya4142322

C.N.A,

18506
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Zadigo

#0325
HW2AY
L1124
H03Ea
H0039
SO0YSY
450275
L0163
190264
830041
HO0283
00101
=00087

130012
100025
0000y
1uL4
00030
120023
90010
[wooly
100003
100015
10005
100024
090027
100001
100022
130004
0e021
“50020
90018
000us
100024
Teoo1l
[ooo1y
100016
100029
100007
160004

e0uEy

Hombre T

AMPRRD
AHTUNLA
EHTORLD
LULSHA MARLA
FRANT [SC0
JU5E fAKLA
HURBERTO
HAKGARLTA
HALGOALENA
LUKEN
HARGARI 1A
JUSE

RARUL

ELSE
#IGUEL

EUGERID
BEKLEUES
HANUEL
LULS
ERHESTO
Luls

JORGE LULS
JUAWULN
HICASLO
ATEUEL
ROSENDU
HUKRTENSIA
HONTSERKAT -
JUSE EbuARDD
JOSE LUIS
FEURY
HIEVES
ANGEL
JAURE
FEANL1SCU
JUSE

HARLA
SanTIaco
FELIULAND
JUARA
FRARCLSCY
ALFOHSD
HELENA

SIAUR YILUHES
SULER HURTALD
SUAKEL MEULNA
TE{JELRD FRESAS
fe2RAUU UsSES

TEULE EAKKELA
[RUJILLU HUDRIGUEZ
VARELA CAKUNUHO
VAZWUE/ SEBASTIAN
Y1UAL UANCELD
VINALKE BUKRAUHERD
VINUESA TENTOR
VIVAR ZAHURAKY
WuST

IaPATA PASTUR

ASENLLU ABULKKE
AlTAK FEBRERD
LASTINELKA DUMINGUEZ
CILLERD ZEA
URESPU BARULELA
ulp? MUNUZ
ESPLNUSA UASTRU
FERNANUEZ ESCULA
GARLLA GARCIA
GEL1 RAnBLA
BUNZALEZ FAUYIN
GRAUFERA NONAR
LUUATUL nAas
HERNANOEZ FERNANDEZ
HIUALGU BERZAL
AARLULNEZ GANAKRA
MATEUS SANZ
AULTHER AULLHS
AULINER MULLRS
HEVALUN HAKTIN
UJELA SURKEL

RlEa aRPA

"RUURIGUEZL MOKRRDLT

KORERD SALZ

SIENAKT HALULN

TORRES ES1ENAGA
WUCHERPFERNLG GARINDE
HusT

$2831548)
26424580
738760%/4
44353976
FO8204 700
258500147
P126537%1
Fa30Y7686
F763/0/068

R

[

S oo Ll Ch
= :

G
ra
r
~ bl
Lo b
r
&3
~

2A2a1v6
933714653
w37v814d8y
9525015487
91274087/
945255041
$1273587/
FEEERVEVS
PEENRY b i)
942336069
Y8413819
Y32551794
$33307836
932195827
971400341
$44416097
992297141
33097488

§36991744

YIA719100

925380740

C.N.A.
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¥NATACY ORN S ITNCRONTIZADA

"Soviet Women HMagazine!
Mosca (U.R.S.S8.), 27/4 de Marzo 1990

MONTSERRAT GUDAYOL

"International Novice Junior Competition'
Wuppertal (R.F.A.), 03/06 de Mayo 1990

HELENA WUST
HORTENSIA GRAUPERA

"XII Mallorca Sincro"
Palma de Mallorca, 22/24 de Junio 1990

Juez Arbitro HORTENSTIA GRAUPERA

Jueces Puntuadores HELENA WUST
MONTSERRAT GUDAYOL
ERNESTO CRESPO
JUANA STEWART

Secretaria ROSA M2 MONSERRAT

"Swiss Open Championship"
Lancy (Suiza), 12/15 de Julio 1990

JUANA STEWART
HORTENSIA GRAUPERA

Campeonatos de Eurocpa Junior
Londres (GBR), 16/19 de Agosto 1990

HORTENSIA GRAUPERA
JUANA STEWART

199
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L VAL LU

C.N.A.

CATEGORIAS NACIONALES

NATACION SIRCROUXAADE.-
Categoria

Hortensia Graupera

Helena Wist

Ernesto Crespo

Categoria
Lorenzo Gracia
José Ojeda
Rosa Guijarro
Francisca Romeu
Luisa M2 Teijeiro

Categoria
Gerard Quevedo
José Luis Navarro
Manuel Lopez
Antonia Soler
Manuel Prieto
M2 José& Bilbao

Secretaria
Rosa M& Monserrat
Maria Castaner
Margarita Varela

WATER POLO, -
Categoria
Fugenio Asencio

Feliciano Romero
Angel Moliner
Antonio 0l1lé

Categoria

José M. Espinosa
Raul Vivar

José Carlos Cabello
Javier Guardia

Categoria

Manuel Alled
Angel Cabello
Antonic Demestre
Juan Irurtia

Juan Magrans

José Luis Navarro
Eduardo Pajares
Amparo Simdn
Luciano Vidal

A

B

c

A

Santiago Rodriguez

Sergio Bor
José M2 Ca
Jaime Moli

B

Joaquin Fe
Juan Rubilo
José M2 Te
Vicente Pa

¢

Javier Bol
Antonio Ca
Antonio Ga
Luis Lebro
Juan Marsi

Antonio Omefaca

José A. Ro
Antonio Su

Montserrat Gudayol
Juana Stewart

M2 Carmen Lestdn
Esperanza Pintado
Manuel Pehaloza
Antonio Ruiz

Else Wist

Neus Rodes

Pilar Perez

M2 Angeles Amodeo
Carlos Ramirez
Montserrat Borréas

Maria Riba
Mercedes Gonez

Aris Ortega

Jorge Cisneros
Miguel Geli
Luis Cillero

rell
stella
ner

Jorge Farras
Carlos Rodilla

Francisco Sanchez
José Rguez.

rnéandez

ulé
scual

Domingo Bayona
Joaquin Cillero
Xavier Iborra.
Antonio Lopez
José M2 Melero
Javier Padilla
Alfredo Ruiz
Francisco Terrado

aderas
sas

11

ns
llach

mero
arez

San José
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